
RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Chris McCort 32
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Clay Hagendorf 30
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Tito 43
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 GHOST 43
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Brent Tomes 40

188
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jason Lewis 34
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 45
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Reuben Torres 36
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jordan Eiden 35
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Alberto Garza 26

176
Red Slay Architecture James Ed Carleton 35
Red Slay Architecture Sloan Smith 33
Red Slay Architecture Claire Vaughn 23
Red Slay Architecture Alice Ball Strunk 27
Red Slay Architecture Ansley Johnston 47

165
Red Crossvile Studios Russell Burditt 32
Red Crossvile Studios Pete Pompa 35
Red Crossvile Studios Alan Henderson 37
Red Crossvile Studios James Harvey 43
Red Crossvile Studios Ray Hans 14

161
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Marco Pena 35
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Daniel Castillo 32
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Jose Garza 18
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Jacob Navarro 34
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Duane Bailey 24

143
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Dennis Golsch 29
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Nicki Heiner 19
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Jessica Lee 22
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Louis Montoto 28
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Shawn Bacon 37

135



RED INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Slay Architecture Ansley Johnston 47
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 45
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Tito 43
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 GHOST 43
Red Crossvile Studios James Harvey 43
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Brent Tomes 40
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Shawn Bacon 37
Red Crossvile Studios Alan Henderson 37
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Reuben Torres 36
Red Crossvile Studios Pete Pompa 35
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Marco Pena 35
Red Slay Architecture James Ed Carleton 35
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jordan Eiden 35
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Jacob Navarro 34
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jason Lewis 34
Red Slay Architecture Sloan Smith 33
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Chris McCort 32
Red Crossvile Studios Russell Burditt 32
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Daniel Castillo 32
Red Spectrum Lighting #1 Clay Hagendorf 30
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Dennis Golsch 29
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Louis Montoto 28
Red Slay Architecture Alice Ball Strunk 27
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Alberto Garza 26
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Duane Bailey 24
Red Slay Architecture Claire Vaughn 23
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Jessica Lee 22
Red Spectrum Lighting #2 Nicki Heiner 19
Red Rogers-O’Brien Construction Jose Garza 18
Red Crossvile Studios Ray Hans 14



BLUE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue 2M Lighting Adrian Lozano 31
Blue 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 46
Blue 2M Lighting Nicholas Riley 40
Blue 2M Lighting Trey Sims 35
Blue 2M Lighting David Janaky 31

183
Blue CDS Muery Steve Lin 28
Blue CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46
Blue CDS Muery Jake Posey 39
Blue CDS Muery Bill Coats 27
Blue CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 38

178
Blue Keller-Martin Robert Hoyland 39
Blue Keller-Martin Reb Brem 22
Blue Keller-Martin David Shea 36
Blue Keller-Martin Jeremy Taft 28
Blue Keller-Martin Chase White 37

162
Blue Vaughn Construction Aaron Cooper 33
Blue Vaughn Construction Travis Riley 33
Blue Vaughn Construction Andy Watson 27
Blue Vaughn Construction John Cook 35

128
Blue Bartlett Cocke Davis Ubanks 26
Blue Bartlett Cocke Nolan Wagner 16
Blue Bartlett Cocke Taylor Carroway 34
Blue Bartlett Cocke Caroline Villarreal 18
Blue Bartlett Cocke David Garza 31

125
Blue Clarus Tracy 8
Blue Clarus Rud 29
Blue Clarus Patrick 27
Blue Clarus Steven 21
Blue Clarus Bryan 23
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BLUE INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Blue CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46
Blue 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 46
Blue 2M Lighting Nicholas Riley 40
Blue CDS Muery Jake Posey 39
Blue Keller-Martin Robert Hoyland 39
Blue CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 38
Blue Keller-Martin Chase White 37
Blue Keller-Martin David Shea 36
Blue 2M Lighting Trey Sims 35
Blue Vaughn Construction John Cook 35
Blue Bartlett Cocke Taylor Carroway 34
Blue Vaughn Construction Aaron Cooper 33
Blue Vaughn Construction Travis Riley 33
Blue 2M Lighting Adrian Lozano 31
Blue 2M Lighting David Janaky 31
Blue Bartlett Cocke David Garza 31
Blue Clarus Rud 29
Blue CDS Muery Steve Lin 28
Blue Keller-Martin Jeremy Taft 28
Blue CDS Muery Bill Coats 27
Blue Clarus Patrick 27
Blue Vaughn Construction Andy Watson 27
Blue Bartlett Cocke Davis Ubanks 26
Blue Clarus Bryan 23
Blue Keller-Martin Reb Brem 22
Blue Clarus Steven 21
Blue Bartlett Cocke Caroline Villarreal 18
Blue Bartlett Cocke Nolan Wagner 16
Blue Clarus Tracy 8



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 41
Yellow Sabinal Group Chad Toepperwein 31
Yellow Sabinal Group Carter Lopez 33
Yellow Sabinal Group Greg Beal 33
Yellow Sabinal Group Andrew Staskavage 32

170
Yellow Guido Companies Lonnie Knight 43
Yellow Guido Companies Sean Hessler 36
Yellow Guido Companies Mike Moise 15
Yellow Guido Companies Russell Padilla 24
Yellow Guido Companies Brad Henderson 31

149
Yellow IMEG Corp Ali Hami 22
Yellow IMEG Corp Cody Haby 36
Yellow IMEG Corp Brandon Garbrecht 28
Yellow IMEG Corp James Polonis 32
Yellow IMEG Corp Chris Jaworski 31

149
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 38
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Joe Huizar 11
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Kirt Bailey 28
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Jason Reed 28
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Jarod Stojanik 26

131
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Mike Moilanen 29
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Matt Fischel 32
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Ethan Lee 35
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Preston Jordan 31

127
Yellow Sharp Glass Lauren Knuffle 18
Yellow Sharp Glass Brad Fielden 13
Yellow Sharp Glass Brian Valenzuela 25
Yellow Sharp Glass Lauren 19
Yellow Sharp Glass GHOST 26
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YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Guido Companies Lonnie Knight 43
Yellow Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 41
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 38
Yellow Guido Companies Sean Hessler 36
Yellow IMEG Corp Cody Haby 36
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Ethan Lee 35
Yellow Sabinal Group Carter Lopez 33
Yellow Sabinal Group Greg Beal 33
Yellow Sabinal Group Andrew Staskavage 32
Yellow IMEG Corp James Polonis 32
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Matt Fischel 32
Yellow Guido Companies Brad Henderson 31
Yellow Sabinal Group Chad Toepperwein 31
Yellow IMEG Corp Chris Jaworski 31
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Preston Jordan 31
Yellow F.A. Nunnelly Company Mike Moilanen 29
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Kirt Bailey 28
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Jason Reed 28
Yellow IMEG Corp Brandon Garbrecht 28
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Jarod Stojanik 26
Yellow Sharp Glass GHOST 26
Yellow Sharp Glass Brian Valenzuela 25
Yellow Guido Companies Russell Padilla 24
Yellow IMEG Corp Ali Hami 22
Yellow Sharp Glass Lauren Setterbo 19
Yellow Sharp Glass Lauren Knuffle 18
Yellow Guido Companies Mike Moise 15
Yellow Sharp Glass Brad Fielden 13
Yellow Intelligent Engineering Services Joe Huizar 11



BLACK TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 41
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 43
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 38
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Darrell Lehmann 32
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Leland Rocchio 34

188
Black Custom Building Products Tom Temaat 39
Black Custom Building Products Quint Cowan 27
Black Custom Building Products Bruce Pierdolla 34
Black Custom Building Products Barron Henney 41
Black Custom Building Products Sterling Henney 43

184
Black Datum Tim Stocks 32
Black Datum Larry Rickels 33
Black Datum Craig Rios 32
Black Datum Dempsey Grossenbacher 30
Black Datum Sam Stevens 26

153
Black Professional Flooring Jennifer Brammer 33
Black Professional Flooring Tess Shelton 34
Black Professional Flooring George Villareal 32
Black Professional Flooring Jose Brambila 17
Black Professional Flooring Eduardo Ordaz 28

144
Black GCP Applied Technologies Duane Holloway 32
Black GCP Applied Technologies Patrick Halaszyn  24
Black GCP Applied Technologies Josh Adrian 17
Black GCP Applied Technologies Nick Flory 31
Black GCP Applied Technologies Mike P 35
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BLACK INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 43
Black Custom Building Products Sterling Henney 43
Black Custom Building Products Barron Henney 41
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 41
Black Custom Building Products Tom Temaat 39
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 38
Black GCP Applied Technologies Mike P 35
Black Custom Building Products Bruce Pierdolla 34
Black Professional Flooring Tess Shelton 34
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Leland Rocchio 34
Black Datum Larry Rickels 33
Black Professional Flooring Jennifer Brammer 33
Black GCP Applied Technologies Duane Holloway 32
Black Datum Tim Stocks 32
Black Datum Craig Rios 32
Black Professional Flooring George Villareal 32
Black Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Darrell Lehmann 32
Black GCP Applied Technologies Nick Flory 31
Black Datum Dempsey Grossenbacher 30
Black Professional Flooring Eduardo Ordaz 28
Black Custom Building Products Quint Cowan 27
Black Datum Sam Stevens 26
Black GCP Applied Technologies Patrick Halaszyn  24
Black GCP Applied Technologies Josh Adrian 17
Black Professional Flooring Jose Brambila 17



GREEN TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green CAPCO General Contracting Darrin Clay 32
Green CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 44
Green CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 27
Green CAPCO General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 35
Green CAPCO General Contracting Michael Benavidez 37

175
Green Alamo Architects Jason Mai 41
Green Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 36
Green Alamo Architects George Barrera 22
Green Alamo Architects Jesse Arenivas 20
Green Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 45

164
Green SBS Crystal Gomez 6
Green SBS Nicole Kramer 39
Green SBS Trevor Brown 21
Green SBS Blain 33
Green SBS Charles Schneider 28

127
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Randy Flores 28
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 18
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 23
Green Ford, Powell & Carson D’Anna Wallace            27

121
Green Devon 32
Green Louis 11
Green Allison 3
Green Alyssa 11
Green John 38

95
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 22
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 40
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 33
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GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 45
Green CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 44
Green Alamo Architects Jason Mai 41
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 40
Green SBS Nicole Kramer 39
Green John 38
Green CAPCO General Contracting Michael Benavidez 37
Green Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 36
Green CAPCO General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 35
Green SBS Blain 33
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 33
Green CAPCO General Contracting Darrin Clay 32
Green Devon 32
Green SBS Charles Schneider 28
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Randy Flores 28
Green CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 27
Green Ford, Powell & Carson D’Anna Wallace            27
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 23
Green Alamo Architects George Barrera 22
Green Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 22
Green SBS Trevor Brown 21
Green Alamo Architects Jesse Arenivas 20
Green Ford, Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 18
Green Louis 11
Green Alyssa 11
Green SBS Crystal Gomez 6
Green Allison 3



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
2M Lighting Adrian Lozano 31
2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 46
2M Lighting Nicholas Riley 40
2M Lighting Trey Sims 35
2M Lighting David Janaky 31

183
CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46 Male CH
Bartlett Cocke Caroline Villarreal 18 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jason Lewis 34
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 45
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Reuben Torres 36
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jordan Eiden 35
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Alberto Garza 26

176
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 45 Male CH
Slay Architecture Ansley Johnston 47 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 41
Sabinal Group Chad Toepperwein 31
Sabinal Group Carter Lopez 33
Sabinal Group Greg Beal 33
Sabinal Group Andrew Staskavage 32

170
Guido Companies Lonnie Knight 43 Male CH
Sharp Glass Lauren Setterbo 19 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 41
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 43
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 38
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Darrell Lehmann 32
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Leland Rocchio 34

188
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 43 Male CH
Professional Flooring Tess Shelton 34 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
CAPCO General Contracting Darrin Clay 32
CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 44
CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 27
CAPCO General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 35
CAPCO General Contracting Michael Benavidez 37

175
Alamo Architects Jeffrey Watson 45 Male CH
SBS Nicole Kramer 39 Lady CH
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